Championnat Vaudois

Montreux
6 décembre 2014

CLASSEMENT FINAL
Groupe Préliminaires / Final J2

Morges Natation
SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babou
JEANMONOD Maélle

FAHRNI llona
BARRAS Rachel
CAPLAIN Alice

2 Montreux-Natation

GAVILLET Annie

KAHABDIAN Elisabethe

POCHON Céliane
MABILLARD Eloise

3 Lausanne Natation

CHEVALLEY Elodie
WICHT Alyssa
PIGUET Julia
MAILLOT Xulia

Team results print

KAELIN Laetitia
WIGERSMA Léa
R CEVEY Auriane
R MERRONE Elisa

Exéc. / Synch.
Imp. Artist.
Difficulté

Exéc. / Synch.
Imp. Artist.
Difficulté

Exéc. / Synch.
Imp. Artist.
Difficulté

06.12.2014 17:15

6.1
6.7
6.8

5.7
6.6
6.4

5.6
6.4
6.5

Notes des juges

2

6.1
6.2
6.7

5.8
5.9
6.4

5.7
5.8
6.2

3

6.8
6.3
6.0

5.1
5.6
5.8

5.2
5.9
5.6

4

5.8
6.8
5.9

51
6.5
5.8

55
6.2
5.3

6.5
6.9
6.4

5.5
5.4
5.9

5.9
6.2
6.0

Résultat final
Moy. Rés. Fig.
Total Libre
Pénalités

Résultat final
Moy. Rés. Fig.
Total Libre
Pénalités

Résultat final
Moy. Rés. Fig.
Total Libre
Pénalités

S

wis. §
swimming

Synchsr

(@)

Total

122.6844
58.4844
64.2000

0.0

109.9313
53.5313
56.4000

2.0

108.9063
51.9063
57.0000

2.0

Seite 1



