## **Championnat Vaudois**

Montreux 6 décembre 2014

MAILLOT Xulia



## **CLASSEMENT FINAL**

Groupe Préliminaires / Final J2					Notes des juges					
			1	2	3	4	5			
1 Morges Natation								Résultat final	122.6844	
SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babou	HAMMI Leïla	Exéc. / Synch.	6.1	6.1	6.8	5.8	6.5	Moy. Rés. Fig.	58.4844	
JEANMONOD Maëlle	KAELIN Laetitia	Imp. Artist.	6.7	6.2	6.3	6.8	6.9	Total Libre	64.2000	
FAHRNI Ilona	WIGERSMA Léa	Difficulté	6.8	6.7	6.0	5.9	6.4	Pénalités	0.0	
BARRAS Rachel	R CEVEY Auriane									
CAPLAIN Alice	R MERRONE Elisa									
2 Montreux-Natation								Résultat final	109.9313	
GAVILLET Annie		Exéc. / Synch.	5.7	5.8	5.1	5.1	5.5	Moy. Rés. Fig.	53.5313	
KAHABDIAN Elisabethe		Imp. Artist.	6.6	5.9	5.6	6.5	5.4	Total Libre	56.4000	
POCHON Céliane		Difficulté	6.4	6.4	5.8	5.8	5.9	Pénalités	2.0	
MABILLARD Eloïse										
3 Lausanne Natation								Résultat final	108.9063	
CHEVALLEY Elodie		Exéc. / Synch.	5.6	5.7	5.2	5.5	5.9	Moy. Rés. Fig.	51.9063	
WICHT Alyssa		Imp. Artist.	6.4	5.8	5.9	6.2	6.2	Total Libre	57.0000	
PIGUET Julia		Difficulté	6.5	6.2	5.6	5.3	6.0	Pénalités	2.0	